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KGR24M  Part List 
No. Part Code Part Name QTY 

1 302010394 GRIDDLE PLATE 1 

2 20229097016 SIDE PANEL 2 (DRIP PAN) 1 

3 20229097014 BACK SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

4 20229097015 SIDE PANEL 1 (DRIP PAN) 1 

5 302130387 U-SHAPED BURNER 2 

6 314200003 FIXED PLATE (PILOT) 2 

7 20229097011 FRONT PLATEN 1 

8 302130019 PILOT 2 

9 20229097013 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

10 315020043 SUPPLY PIPE (PILOT) 2 

11 20229097017 FLUE PANEL 1 

12 302220059 Gas valve 2 

13 302220028 NG/LPG REGULATION VALVE 2 

14 20229097010 LOWER REAR SHROUDING 1 

15 302180483 GAS INLET PIPE 1 

16 20229097008 FIXED PLATE (BURNER) 1 

17 20229097027 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

18 20229097004 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

19 20229097007 LOWER FRONT BEAM 1 

20 20229097030 FRONT PANEL 1 

21 20229097019 RIGHT GUIDE RAIL 1 

22 20229097020 OIL TRAY 1 

23 20229097018 LEFT GUIDE RAIL 1 

24 302090047 ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 

25 20229097006 FRONT HEAT SHIELD 1 

26 20229097003 LEFT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

27 20229097026 LEFT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

28 
302150078 51# NOZZLE - LP 4 

302150282 37# NOZZLE - NG 4 

29 20229097009 TOP REAR BEAM 1 

30 301110274 KNOB 2 

31 302200536 LOCATION PIN (GRIDDLE PLATE) 4 

32 20229097012 LEFT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 
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CGG REPLACEMENT PARTS 

KGR24T  Part List 
No. Part Code Part Name QTY 

1 302010431 GRIDDLE PLATE 1 

2 20229097016 SIDE PANEL 2 (DRIP PAN) 1 

3 20229097014 BACK SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

4 20229097015 SIDE PANEL 1 (DRIP PAN) 1 

5 302130387 U-SHAPED BURNER 2 

6 314200003 FIXED PLATE (PILOT) 2 

7 20229097011 FRONT PLATEN 1 

8 302130019 PILOT 2 

9 20229106008 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

10 302060691 SUPPLY PIPE (PILOT) 2 

11 20229097017 FLUE PANEL 1 

12 302220045 GAS VALVE 2 

13 302220028 NG/LPG REGULATION VALVE 2 

14 20229097010 LOWER REAR SHROUDING 1 

15 302180601 GAS INLET PIPE 1 

16 20229097008 FIXED PLATE (BURNER) 1 

17 20229106002 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

18 20229106004 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

19 20229097007 LOWER FRONT BEAM 1 

20 20229106018 FRONT PANEL 1 

21 20229106010 RIGHT GUIDE RAIL 1 

22 20229097020 OIL TRAY 1 

23 20229106009 LEFT GUIDE RAIL 1 

24 302090047 ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 

25 20229106006 FRONT HEAT SHIELD 1 

26 20229106003 LEFT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

27 20229106001 LEFT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

28 302150078 51# NOZZLE - LP 4 

28 302150283 36# NOZZLE - NG 4 

29 20229097009 TOP REAR BEAM 1 

30 301110274 KNOB 2 

31 302200536 LOCATION PIN (GRIDDLE PLATE) 4 

32 20229106007 LEFT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

33 302140130 TRANSITION JOINT 2 

34 314200004 PROBE FIXER 4 
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KGR36M Exploded View 
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CGG REPLACEMENT PARTS 

KGR36T  Part List 
No. Part Code Part Name QTY 

1 302010395 GRIDDLE PLATE 1 

2 20229097015 SIDE PANEL 1 (DRIP PAN) 1 

3 20229097016 SIDE PANEL 2 (DRIP PAN) 1 

4 302130387 U-SHAPED BURNER 3 

5 
302150078 51# NOZZLE - LP 6 

302150282 37# NOZZLE - NG 6 

6 302220059 Gas valve 3 

7 314200003 FIXED PLATE (PILOT) 3 

8 20229098008 BACK SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

9 20229098007 FRONT PLATEN 1 

10 20229097013 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

11 20229098009 FLUE PANEL 1 

12 315020043 SUPPLY PIPE (PILOT) 3 

13 302180484 GAS INLET PIPE 1 

14 20229098006 LOWER REAR SHROUDING 1 

15 20229097027 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

16 20229097004 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

17 20229098004 FIXED PLATE (BURNER) 1 

18 20229098013 FRONT PANEL 1 

19 20229097019 RIGHT GUIDE RAIL 1 

20 20229097020 OIL TRAY 1 

21 20229097018 LEFT GUIDE RAIL 1 

22 20229098005 TOP REAR BEAM 1 

23 302090047 ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 

24 20229098003 LOWER FRONT BEAM 1 

25 20229098002 FRONT HEAT SHIELD 1 

26 302220028 NG/LPG REGULATION VALVE 3 

27 20229097003 LEFT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

28 20229097026 LEFT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

29 301110274 KNOB 3 

30 302130019 PILOT 3 

31 302200536 LOCATION PIN (GRIDDLE PLATE) 4 

32 20229097012 LEFT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 
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CGG REPLACEMENT PARTS 

KGR36T  Part List 
No. Part Code Part Name QTY 

1 302010432 GRIDDLE PLATE 1 

2 20229097015 SIDE PANEL 1 (DRIP PAN) 1 

3 20229097016 SIDE PANEL 2 (DRIP PAN) 1 

4 302130387 U-SHAPED BURNER 3 

5 
302150078 51# NOZZLE - LP 6 

302150283 36# NOZZLE - NG 6 

6 302220045 GAS VALVE 3 

7 314200003 FIXED PLATE (PILOT) 3 

8 20229098008 BACK SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

9 20229098007 FRONT PLATEN 1 

10 20229106008 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

11 20229098009 FLUE PANEL 1 

12 302060691 SUPPLY PIPE (PILOT) 3 

13 302180602 GAS INLET PIPE 1 

14 20229098006 LOWER REAR SHROUDING 1 

15 20229106002 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

16 20229106004 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

17 20229098004 FIXED PLATE (BURNER) 1 

18 20229107007 FRONT PANEL 1 

19 20229106010 RIGHT GUIDE RAIL 1 

20 20229097020 OIL TRAY 1 

21 20229106009 LEFT GUIDE RAIL 1 

22 20229098005 TOP REAR BEAM 1 

23 302090047 ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 

24 20229098003 LOWER FRONT BEAM 1 

25 20229107002 FRONT HEAT SHIELD 1 

26 302220028 NG/LPG REGULATION VALVE 3 

27 20229106003 LEFT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

28 20229106001 LEFT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

29 301110274 KNOB 3 

30 302130019 PILOT 3 

31 302200536 LOCATION PIN (GRIDDLE PLATE) 4 

32 20229106007 LEFT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

33 302140130 TRANSITION JOINT 3 

34 314200004 PROBE FIXER 6 
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KGR48M Exploded View 
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CGG REPLACEMENT PARTS 

KGR48M  Part List 
No. Part Code Part Name QTY 

1 302130019 PILOT 4 

2 20229097015 SIDE PANEL 1 (DRIP PAN) 1 

3 20229097016 SIDE PANEL 2 (DRIP PAN) 1 

4 301110274 KNOB 4 

5 302220059 Gas valve 4 

6 314200003 FIXED PLATE (PILOT) 4 

7 315020043 SUPPLY PIPE (PILOT) 4 

8 302130387 U-SHAPED BURNER 4 

9 302010396 GRIDDLE PLATE 1 

10 20229099008 BACK SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

11 20229097013 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

12 302200536 LOCATION PIN (GRIDDLE PLATE) 4 

13 20229099007 FRONT PLATEN 1 

14 20229099009 FLUE PANEL 1 

15 302180485 GAS INLET PIPE 1 

16 20229099006 LOWER REAR SHROUDING 1 

17 302220028 NG/LPG REGULATION VALVE 4 

18 20229099004 FIXED PLATE (BURNER) 1 

19 20229097027 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

20 20229097004 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

21 302090047 ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 

22 20229099013 FRONT PANEL 1 

23 20229097019 RIGHT GUIDE RAIL 1 

24 20229097020 OIL TRAY 1 

25 20229097018 LEFT GUIDE RAIL 1 

26 20229099003 LOWER FRONT BEAM 1 

27 20229099002 FRONT HEAT SHIELD 1 

28 20229097003 LEFT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

29 20229097026 LEFT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

30 
302150078 51# NOZZLE - LP 8 

302150282 37# NOZZLE - NG 8 

31 20229099005 TOP REAR BEAM 1 

32 20229097012 LEFT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 
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CGG REPLACEMENT PARTS 

KGR48T  Part List 
No. Part Code Part Name QTY 

1 20229099005 TOP REAR BEAM 1 

2 20229099006 LOWER REAR SHROUDING 1 

3 20229099008 BACK SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

4 20229099007 FRONT PLATEN 1 

5 302220045 GAS VALVE 4 

6 
302150078 51# NOZZLE - LP 8 

302150283 36# NOZZLE - NG 8 

7 302130019 PILOT 4 

8 302130387 U-SHAPED BURNER 4 

9 20229106008 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

10 20229099009 FLUE PANEL 1 

11 302060691 SUPPLY PIPE (PILOT) 4 

12 302200536 LOCATION PIN (GRIDDLE PLATE) 4 

13 302220028 NG/LPG REGULATION VALVE 4 

14 302180603 GAS INLET PIPE 1 

15 20229099004 FIXED PLATE (BURNER) 1 

16 20229106002 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

17 20229106004 RIGHT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

18 20229099003 LOWER FRONT BEAM 1 

19 20229108007 FRONT PANEL 1 

20 20229108002 FRONT HEAT SHIELD 1 

21 20229097020 OIL TRAY 1 

22 20229106010 RIGHT GUIDE RAIL 1 

23 20229106009 LEFT GUIDE RAIL 1 

24 302090047 ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 

25 301110274 KNOB 4 

26 20229097015 SIDE PANEL 1 (DRIP PAN) 1 

27 20229097016 SIDE PANEL 2 (DRIP PAN) 1 

28 302140130 TRANSITION JOINT 4 

29 20229106001 LEFT SIDE PANEL (EXTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

30 20229106003 LEFT SIDE PANEL (INTERNAL HOUSING) 1 

31 314200003 FIXED PLATE (PILOT) 4 

32 20229106007 LEFT SIDE PANEL (COAMING) 1 

33 302010433 GRIDDLE PLATE 1 

34 314200004 PROBE FIXER 8 
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